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Community Connectors is a free service for people with a 
learning disability or autism. We help people who live in 
Derbyshire and who are 18 and over to be more active 
and involved in their local community. 

You can talk to a Community Connector about:

Ÿ People and friends that are 
important to you

Ÿ What you enjoy doing

Ÿ What you are good at

Ÿ What you would like to learn

Ÿ What you want to do



Ÿ Use public transport safely 
and independently.

Ÿ Find groups that you would 
like to join and meet new 
people

Ÿ Try new activities and learn 
new skills. 

Ÿ Look for paid and voluntary 
work and then support you 
while you do it.

Community Connectors work with people for up to 12 
weeks helping them to find and take part in things they 
would like to do. The Community Connector will be 
able to work alongside you, helping you to do things on 
your own. This can be during the day, evenings or at 
weekends.

Community Connectors can help you to:



If you would like to get help from a 
Community Connector talk to your Social 
Worker.

If you don’t have a worker, phone 
Call Derbyshire on 01629 533190

If you would like more information, please 
ring:

Jackie Johnson - 07966 991716
Anna Blair - 07966 991334

email: 
community.connectors@derbyshire.gov.uk


